
109

34

VILLARD  STREET

CITY OF
DICKINSON

SITE

LOCATION

22

8TH ST S

LOT 13

LOT 14

LOT 21

LOT 22

LOT 32

LOT 31

LOT 30

LOT 29

LOT 28

LOT 27

LOT 26

LOT 25

LOT 24

LOT 23

ALLEY
(20' R.O.W.)

1S
T 

A
V

E
 S

W
(6

6'
 R

.O
.W

.)

N
 0

0°
00

'2
9"

 E
49

.8
5'

 (C
)  

50
' (

R
)

A
LL

E
Y

3
0.17 ac.

7,602 sq. ft.

5
0.23 ac.

9,820 sq. ft.

4
0.18 ac.

7,752 sq. ft.

1
0.21 ac.

9,166 sq. ft.

2
0.18 ac.

8,002 sq. ft.

S 89°53'42" E  141.34' (M)  141' (R)

S 
00

°1
3'

24
" W

50
.0

3'
 (M

)  
50

' (
R

)
S 

00
°1

5'
53

" W
10

0.
03

' (
M

)  
10

0'
 (R

)

S 
00

°2
3'

20
" E

49
.9

3'
 (M

)  
50

' (
R

)
S 

00
°0

2'
10

" W
  9

9.
99

' (
M

)  
10

0'
 (R

)

S 89°50'44" W  141.00' (C)  141' (R)

BLOCK 1

FISCHER'S

ADDITION

BLOCK 2

2N
D

 A
V

E
 S

W
(6

6'
 R

.O
.W

.)

6'
 E

LE
C

TR
IC

EA
SE

M
EN

T

6' ELECTRIC
EASEMENT

6' ELECTRIC
EASEMENT

(1
8'

 R
.O

.W
.)

4TH ST SW

N
 0

0°
00

'2
9"

 E
  3

00
.6

1'
 (C

)  
30

0'
 (R

)

FOUND
REBAR

FOUND
REBAR

FOUND
REBAR

FOUND
REBAR

FOUND
REBAR

FOUND
IRON PIPE

FOUND REBAR
AND CAP

SURVEY NOTES

1) DISTANCES SHOWN ARE MEASURED GROUND DISTANCES, INTERNATIONAL FOOT,
DERIVED FROM A LOCAL COORDINATE SYSTEM.

2) VERTICAL DATUM: NAVD 88

3) DATE OF LATEST FIELD WORK: APRIL 19TH, 2023

VICINITY MAP
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PROPOSED LOTS
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LEGAL DESCRIPTION

A PARCEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE NORTHEAST QUARTER (NE1
4) OF SECTION NINE (9), TOWNSHIP

ONE-HUNDRED THIRTY-NINE NORTH (T139N), RANGE NINETY-SIX WEST (R96W), OF THE FIFTH PRINCIPAL
MERIDIAN (5TH P.M.), CITY OF DICKINSON, STARK COUNTY, NORTH DAKOTA BEING MORE PARTICULARLY
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:

LOTS FIFTEEN (15), SIXTEEN (16), SEVENTEEN (17), EIGHTEEN (18), NINETEEN (19) AND TWENTY (20), BLOCK
TWO (2) OF FISCHER'S ADDITION AS RECORDED AT THE STARK COUNTY RECORDER'S OFFICE IN PLAT
BOOK ONE (1) PAGE TWENTY-FOUR (24).

SAID PARCEL CONTAINS 0.97 ACRES, MORE OR LESS, AND IS SUBJECT TO ANY PREVIOUS EASEMENTS,
AGREEMENTS, CONVEYANCES AND SURVEYS.

231015

RIVERVIEW COTTAGES 2ND ADDITION

BEING THE REPLAT OF LOTS 15-20, BLOCK 2 OF FISCHER'S ADDITION

IN THE NE
1

4 SEC. 9, T139N, R96W, OF THE 5TH PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN

CITY OF DICKINSON, STARK COUNTY, NORTH DAKOTA

319 24TH STREET EAST,  DICKINSON, ND 58601
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